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Acadie—Bathurst Mr. Serge Cormier serge.cormier@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Ahuntsic-Cartierville Ms. Mélanie Joly melanie.joly@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Ajax Mr. Mark Holland mark.holland@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Alfred-Pellan Mr. Angelo Iacono angelo.iacono@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Algoma—Manitoulin—Kapuskasing Mrs. Carol Hughes carol.hughes@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Argenteuil—La Petite-Nation Mr. Stéphane Lauzon stephane.lauzon@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Aurora—Oak Ridges—Richmond Hill Ms. Leah Taylor Roy leah.taylorroy@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Avalon Mr. Ken McDonald ken.mcdonald@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Beaches—East York Mr. Nathaniel Erskine-Smith nathaniel.erskine-smith@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Beauséjour Mr. Dominic LeBlanc dominic.leblanc@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Bonavista—Burin—Trinity Mr. Churence Rogers Churence.Rogers@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Bourassa Mr. Emmanuel Dubourg emmanuel.dubourg@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Brampton Centre Mr. Shafqat Ali shafqat.ali@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Brampton East Mr. Maninder Sidhu Maninder.Sidhu@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Brampton North Ms. Ruby Sahota ruby.sahota@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Brampton South Ms. Sonia Sidhu sonia.sidhu@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Brampton West Ms. Kamal Khera kamal.khera@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Brome—Missisquoi Mrs. Pascale St-Onge pascale.st-onge@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Brossard—Saint-Lambert Mrs. Alexandra Mendès alexandra.mendes@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Burlington Ms. Karina Gould karina.gould@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Burnaby North—Seymour Mr. Terry Beech terry.beech@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Burnaby South Mr. Jagmeet Singh Jagmeet.Singh@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Calgary Skyview Mr. George Chahal george.chahal@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Cambridge Mr. Bryan May bryan.may@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Cape Breton—Canso Mr. Mike Kelloway Mike.Kelloway@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Cardigan Mr. Lawrence MacAulay lawrence.macaulay@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Central Nova Mr. Sean Fraser sean.fraser@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Charlottetown Mr. Sean Casey sean.casey@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Châteauguay—Lacolle Mrs. Brenda Shanahan brenda.shanahan@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Churchill—Keewatinook Aski Ms. Niki Ashton niki.ashton@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Cloverdale—Langley City Mr. John Aldag john.aldag@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Compton—Stanstead Ms. Marie-Claude Bibeau marie-claude.bibeau@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Coquitlam—Port Coquitlam Mr. Ron McKinnon ron.mckinnon@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Courtenay—Alberni Mr. Gord Johns gord.johns@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Cowichan—Malahat—Langford Mr. Alistair MacGregor alistair.macgregor@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Dartmouth—Cole Harbour Mr. Darren Fisher darren.fisher@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Davenport Ms. Julie Dzerowicz julie.dzerowicz@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Delta Ms. Carla Qualtrough carla.qualtrough@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea
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Don Valley East Mr. Michael Coteau michael.coteau@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Don Valley North Mr. Han Dong Han.Dong@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Don Valley West Mr. Robert Oliphant rob.oliphant@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Dorval—Lachine—LaSalle Ms. Anju Dhillon anju.dhillon@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Edmonton Centre Mr. Randy Boissonnault randy.boissonnault@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Edmonton Griesbach Mr. Blake Desjarlais blake.desjarlais@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Edmonton Strathcona Ms. Heather McPherson Heather.McPherson@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Eglinton—Lawrence Mr. Marco Mendicino marco.mendicino@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Egmont Mr. Robert Morrissey robert.morrissey@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Elmwood—Transcona Mr. Daniel Blaikie daniel.blaikie@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Esquimalt—Saanich—Sooke Mr. Randall Garrison randall.garrison@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Etobicoke Centre Mr. Yvan Baker Yvan.Baker@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Etobicoke North Ms. Kirsty Duncan kirsty.duncan@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Etobicoke—Lakeshore Mr. James Maloney james.maloney@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Fleetwood—Port Kells Mr. Ken Hardie ken.hardie@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Fredericton Mrs. Jenica Atwin Jenica.Atwin@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Gaspésie—Les Îles-de-la-Madeleine Mrs. Diane Lebouthillier diane.lebouthillier@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Gatineau Mr. Steven MacKinnon Steven.MacKinnon@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Glengarry—Prescott—Russell Mr. Francis Drouin francis.drouin@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Guelph Mr. Lloyd Longfield lloyd.longfield@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Halifax West Ms. Lena Metlege Diab lenametlege.diab@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Halifax Mr. Andy Fillmore andy.fillmore@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Hamilton Centre Mr. Matthew Green Matthew.Green@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Hamilton East—Stoney Creek Mr. Chad Collins chad.collins@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Hamilton Mountain Ms. Lisa Hepfner lisa.hepfner@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Hamilton West—Ancaster—Dundas Ms. Filomena Tassi filomena.tassi@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Hochelaga Ms. Soraya Martinez Ferrada Soraya.MartinezFerrada@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Honoré-Mercier Mr. Pablo Rodriguez pablo.rodriguez@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Hull—Aylmer Mr. Greg Fergus Greg.Fergus@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Humber River—Black Creek Ms. Judy A. Sgro judy.sgro@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Kanata—Carleton Mrs. Jenna Sudds jenna.sudds@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Kings—Hants Mr. Kody Blois Kody.Blois@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Kingston and the Islands Mr. Mark Gerretsen mark.gerretsen@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Kitchener South—Hespeler Ms. Valerie Bradford valerie.bradford@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Kitchener—Conestoga Mr. Tim Louis Tim.Louis@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Labrador Ms. Yvonne Jones yvonne.jones@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Lac-Saint-Louis Mr. Francis Scarpaleggia francis.scarpaleggia@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

LaSalle—Émard—Verdun Mr. David Lametti david.lametti@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Laurier—Sainte-Marie Mr. Steven Guilbeault Steven.Guilbeault@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Laval—Les Îles Mr. Fayçal El-Khoury faycal.el-khoury@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

London North Centre Mr. Peter Fragiskatos peter.fragiskatos@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/110373
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/105091
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/58858
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88453
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/89147
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/110889
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/105689
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88738
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88308
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/89032
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/71995
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/105121
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/58877
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88748
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/89274
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/104586
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88460
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88468
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88756
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88761
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/109915
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88325
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/93023
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/110438
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/110446
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88784
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/104756
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/25451
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88478
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/1787
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/110459
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/104555
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88802
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/110487
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88810
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/13218
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/25453
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88501
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/14171
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88515
https://www.ourcommons.ca/members/en/88827


London West Ms. Arielle Kayabaga arielle.kayabaga@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

London—Fanshawe Ms. Lindsay Mathyssen Lindsay.Mathyssen@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Long Range Mountains Ms. Gudie Hutchings gudie.hutchings@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Longueuil—Charles-LeMoyne Mrs. Sherry Romanado sherry.romanado@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Louis-Hébert Mr. Joël Lightbound joel.lightbound@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Madawaska—Restigouche Mr. René Arseneault rene.arseneault@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Malpeque Mr. Heath MacDonald heath.macdonald@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Marc-Aurèle-Fortin Mr. Yves Robillard Yves.Robillard@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Markham—Stouffville Ms. Helena Jaczek Helena.Jaczek@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Markham—Thornhill Ms. Mary Ng mary.ng@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Markham—Unionville Mr. Paul Chiang paul.chiang@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Milton Mr. Adam van Koeverden Adam.vanKoeverden@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Mississauga Centre Mr. Omar Alghabra omar.alghabra@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Mississauga East—Cooksville Mr. Peter Fonseca peter.fonseca@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Mississauga—Erin Mills Ms. Iqra Khalid iqra.khalid@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Mississauga—Lakeshore Mr. Sven Spengemann sven.spengemann@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Mississauga—Malton Mr. Iqwinder Gaheer iqwinder.gaheer@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Mississauga—Streetsville Mrs. Rechie Valdez rechie.valdez@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Moncton—Riverview—Dieppe Ms. Ginette Petitpas Taylor ginette.petitpastaylor@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Mount Royal Mr. Anthony Housefather anthony.housefather@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Nanaimo—Ladysmith Ms. Lisa Marie Barron lisamarie.barron@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Nepean Mr. Chandra Arya chandra.arya@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

New Westminster—Burnaby Mr. Peter Julian peter.julian@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Newmarket—Aurora Mr. Tony Van Bynen Tony.VanBynen@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Niagara Centre Mr. Vance Badawey vance.badawey@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Nickel Belt Mr. Marc Serré marc.serre@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

North Island—Powell River Ms. Rachel Blaney rachel.blaney@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

North Vancouver Mr. Jonathan Wilkinson jonathan.wilkinson@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Northwest Territories Mr. Michael McLeod michael.mcleod@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Notre-Dame-de-Grâce—Westmount Mr. Marc Garneau marc.garneau@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Nunavut Ms. Lori Idlout lori.idlout@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Oakville North—Burlington Ms. Pam Damoff pam.damoff@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Oakville Ms. Anita Anand Anita.Anand@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Orléans Mrs. Marie-France Lalonde Marie-France.Lalonde@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Ottawa Centre Mr. Yasir Naqvi yasir.naqvi@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Ottawa South Mr. David McGuinty david.mcguinty@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Ottawa West—Nepean Ms. Anita Vandenbeld anita.vandenbeld@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Ottawa—Vanier Mrs. Mona Fortier mona.fortier@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Outremont Ms. Rachel Bendayan Rachel.Bendayan@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Papineau Mr. Justin Trudeau justin.trudeau@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Parkdale—High Park Mr. Arif Virani arif.virani@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea
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Pickering—Uxbridge Ms. Jennifer O'Connell jennifer.oconnell@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Pierrefonds—Dollard Mr. Sameer Zuberi Sameer.Zuberi@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Pontiac Mrs. Sophie Chatel sophie.chatel@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Port Moody—Coquitlam Ms. Bonita Zarrillo bonita.zarrillo@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Québec Mr. Jean-Yves Duclos jean-yves.duclos@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Richmond Centre Mr. Wilson Miao wilson.miao@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Richmond Hill Mr. Majid Jowhari majid.jowhari@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Rosemont—La Petite-Patrie Mr. Alexandre Boulerice Alexandre.Boulerice@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Saanich—Gulf Islands Ms. Elizabeth May elizabeth.may@parl.gc.ca Green Party Yea

Sackville—Preston—Chezzetcook Mr. Darrell Samson darrell.samson@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Saint Boniface—Saint Vital Mr. Dan Vandal dan.vandal@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Saint John—Rothesay Mr. Wayne Long wayne.long@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Saint-Laurent Ms. Emmanuella Lambropoulos emmanuella.lambropoulos@parl.gc.caLiberal Yea

Saint-Léonard—Saint-Michel Ms. Patricia Lattanzio Patricia.Lattanzio@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Saint-Maurice—Champlain Mr. François-Philippe Champagnefrancois-philippe.champagne@parl.gc.caLiberal Yea

Sault Ste. Marie Mr. Terry Sheehan terry.sheehan@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Scarborough Centre Mrs. Salma Zahid salma.zahid@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Scarborough North Mr. Shaun Chen shaun.chen@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Scarborough Southwest Mr. Bill Blair bill.blair@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Scarborough—Agincourt Ms. Jean Yip Jean.Yip@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Scarborough—Guildwood Mr. John McKay john.mckay@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Scarborough—Rouge Park Mr. Gary Anandasangaree gary.anand@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Sherbrooke Mrs. Élisabeth Brière Elisabeth.Briere@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Skeena—Bulkley Valley Mr. Taylor Bachrach Taylor.Bachrach@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

South Okanagan—West Kootenay Mr. Richard Cannings richard.cannings@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Spadina—Fort York Mr. Kevin Vuong kevin.vuong@parl.gc.ca Independent Yea

St. Catharines Mr. Chris Bittle chris.bittle@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

St. John's East Ms. Joanne Thompson joanne.thompson@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

St. John's South—Mount Pearl Mr. Seamus O'Regan seamus.oregan@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Steveston—Richmond East Mr. Parm Bains parm.bains@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Sudbury Ms. Viviane Lapointe viviane.lapointe@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Surrey Centre Mr. Randeep Sarai randeep.sarai@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Surrey—Newton Mr. Sukh Dhaliwal sukh.dhaliwal@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Sydney—Victoria Mr. Jaime Battiste Jaime.Battiste@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Thunder Bay—Rainy River Mr. Marcus Powlowski Marcus.Powlowski@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Thunder Bay—Superior North Ms. Patty Hajdu patty.hajdu@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Timmins—James Bay Mr. Charlie Angus charlie.angus@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Toronto Centre Ms. Marci Ien marci.ien@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Toronto—Danforth Ms. Julie Dabrusin julie.dabrusin@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Toronto—St. Paul's Ms. Carolyn Bennett carolyn.bennett@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

University—Rosedale Ms. Chrystia Freeland chrystia.freeland@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea
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Vancouver Centre Ms. Hedy Fry hedy.fry@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Vancouver East Ms. Jenny Kwan jenny.kwan@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Vancouver Granville Mr. Taleeb Noormohamed taleeb.noormohamed@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Vancouver Kingsway Mr. Don Davies don.davies@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Vancouver Quadra Ms. Joyce Murray joyce.murray@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Vancouver South Mr. Harjit S. Sajjan harjit.sajjan@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Vaudreuil—Soulanges Mr. Peter Schiefke peter.schiefke@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Vaughan—Woodbridge Mr. Francesco Sorbara francesco.sorbara@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Victoria Ms. Laurel Collins Laurel.Collins@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Ville-Marie—Le Sud-Ouest—Île-des-Soeurs Mr. Marc Miller Marc.Miller@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Vimy Ms. Annie Koutrakis Annie.Koutrakis@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Waterloo Ms. Bardish Chagger bardish.chagger@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

West Vancouver—Sunshine Coast—Sea to Sky CountryMr. Patrick Weiler Patrick.Weiler@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Whitby Mr. Ryan Turnbull Ryan.Turnbull@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Willowdale Mr. Ali Ehsassi ali.ehsassi@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Windsor West Mr. Brian Masse brian.masse@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Windsor—Tecumseh Mr. Irek Kusmierczyk Irek.Kusmierczyk@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Winnipeg Centre Ms. Leah Gazan Leah.Gazan@parl.gc.ca NDP Yea

Winnipeg North Mr. Kevin Lamoureux kevin.lamoureux@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Winnipeg South Centre Mr. Jim Carr jim.carr@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Winnipeg South Mr. Terry Duguid terry.duguid@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

York Centre Ms. Ya'ara Saks yaara.saks@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

York South—Weston Mr. Ahmed Hussen ahmed.hussen@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea

Yukon Mr. Brendan Hanley brendan.hanley@parl.gc.ca Liberal Yea
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